Sant’Anna

School of Advanced Studies — Pisa

PhD STUDENTS

ADMISSION CEREMONY
A.A. 2016/2017

Sant’Anna School of Advanced Studies
Pisa, Aula Magna
5t October 2016

11.00 am -

11.20am

11.40am

12.00 am

12.30 pm

14.00 pm

14.40 pm

15.00 pm

15.30 pm

16.00 pm

Contact:

iro@sssup.it

WELCOME
Pierdomenico Perata and Yves Mény
Rector and President

Piero Castoldi
Delegate for Master Degrees and PhD

PREMIO SPITALI
Spitali Prize to be awarded by the Rector

Award speech by Spitali Prize Recipients

PAUSE

PRESENTATION
Whom should | ask? Scuola Sant’Anna organization, representation and delegates
Maria Enrica Virgillito, Representative of Honors students at Academic Senate

Doing a PhD in Italy: ADI, Italian Association of PhD Students
Mariateresa Lazzaro, ADI-Pisa Coordinator

What if I am an International PhD Student? Sant’Anna Students International Network
Maria Lorena Florez Rojas

Associazione Allievi
Sant’Anna School Students Association

Questions Time

Your PhD at Sant’Anna School: Duties, Rights and International Mobility
International Relation Office

Questions Time

Tour of the School




